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Telefon 07587 9505-0
Telefax 07587 9505-50
info@moog-hebebuehnen.de
www.moog-hebebuehnen.de

Technische Daten

Typ
Arbeitshohe

Plattformhohe

Seitl. Reichweite
max.

Transporthdhe
Transportlange
Breite
PlattformmaBe
Traglast

Aufbaudrehung

Korbarm
vertikaler
Arbeitsbereich

Radstand
Reifen
Bodenfreiheit
Antrieb
Steigfahigkeit
Eigengewicht

T 12E
12,65m
10,65m

6,05m

1,99m
3,65m

1,20m
0,70 x 1,05m
200kg

345 Grad

120°/ +60°

1,60m

457 x 178 Non- Marking

0,10m

Aufladung 230V / 4 x 48 V-260 Ah
30%

4900kg



